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BEAUTIFULLY located on corner lot in Englewood Dlst. This very attractive
3 B R. home, lse, living rm., dining rm., nook At fireplace, finished dry base-
ment, automatic heat, sprinkling system in lawn. First time on the market
and the price Is right.
RAMBLING ranch style 3 B.R. all on one floor, living rm. has nice fireplace
and entrance hall, dining rm., nook, big utility rm., oil piped furnace, attach,
gar., driveway wide enough that even your wife can't miss, lot 63x150, lo-

cated In Hollywood Dtt., lotta home for 112,600.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

TOP LOCATION PAIR MOD NT HILL
2 bedroom home located on rear of lot plenty of room on front for new
home lot i 50lf ' top grade location Be ure to e this at only
15850. 11500 down,

3 BEDROOM HOME ON SAGINAW
Extra larae lot. 83158, part basement, 3 bedrooms down, 1 up about
I15O0 down full price Just 18500.

LOCATED close to Englewood Sch. on
den, dining rm., fireplace, and nook.
111,500.

NEARLY
oil floor

10 acres and excellent complete mdn. 3 B.R. home, located 2 ml. out, north,
this i tops.
OVER 100 acres under cultivation, part irrigated, good building, can be had
with or without stock and equipment. Trade for town property will be con-
sidered. Ph.

Ed. Lukinbeal Real Estate, 433 N. High St.
JEvJ30-JM78- 9 - - e3(

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

THIS IS THE ONE
I bdrm, ranch type, located on Candalarla Blvd. llv. rm. ft din.

rm., hill, bath, hdwd. firs., fireplace, auto-o- heat, inside utility, dble. gar-

age. This house is priced right.
CALL ROY FERRIS

4 UNIT COURT
Within walking distance of Capital ft downtown Salem. Three 2 bdrm. unit,
one 1 bdrm., 3 garage, fireplace In each, hdwd. firs., Inside util-

ity in each.
CALL PETER H. GEISER FOR APPOINTMENT

BUSINESS LOTS
$2,730 N. Com'l. St 50x130 No. 2 sone

14,0008 13th St 90x140 No. 3 zone

$4,7508. 13th St 42x100,

corner lot, both sts. paved. No. 3 gone,
$12,600 Located on busy Salem St., 140x140 ft. St. ft sidewalk in. No. 3 sone.
For these and more,

CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evening and Sunday Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris Peter Geiser e39

WILL CONSIDER LOT AS PART PAYMENT
On this clean and modern 2 bedroom home with floored attic, 1 acre ground
small chicken house priced at $7300. Onwner will take In lot.

HOW ABOUT A NEW HOME POR CHRISTMAS?
Here's a Christmas special brand new and very attractive 2 bedroom
home for Just 18500. top FHA financing Don't ml seeing this home.

HERE'S A BUY ON A GOOD FAMILY HOME
A well located 4 bedroom home, 3 down, 3 up, basement with new oil
furnace, fireplace, full dining-roo- roomy throughout location on E.
Wilson ONLY 110,500.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON NORTH 34th
3 years old, no upstairs, fireplace, oil heat 110,500. Will consider suburban
home on trade.

3 FOR THE PRICE OF ONE
Front house ha 3 bedrooms, full basement, fireplace small house on rear
of lot renting for 140.00 a month Inc. range and refrig. In each goodrental investment for $10,800. complete.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 34155 34116

Eve. Dan 35620 Warren 33996 Bob 38770 Henry 33633

BUILDING MATERIAL
SHAKES SIDING

Cedar shakes In cartons, under course
Included. 112 sq. Asbestos siding $10 sq.
C. G. LONG, Ph. 1 mile N. of
Kelzer. ma297

DOORS - WINDOWS
New 1 panel door $7.50. New glass doors
110.35. Used windows complete $7.50.
Window sashes, 32'.'x34", 12.25. New
windows ft frame at lowest price. C. G.
LONG, Ph. 1 mile N. of Kelzer.

ma297

SIDING
C" GRADE CEDAR RIDING tt"x6".
Choice and limited lot. Regularly 160 M,
now $40 M

96" SHEETROCK tile board. Regularly
m M, now ou j

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Salem

ma

DEAR CUSTOMER, Insist on your con
tractor and carpenter using the finest
old growth vertical grain yellow fir
finished lumber in Salem. On hand at
Dick Meyer Lumber Co. 25 Lana Ave.
Ph. 34939 Free parking ma"

RED CEDAR shingles No. 1 2x3' any
amount delivered lowest marget prices
18 In. Ho. 1 carton packed cedarwall
shakes. Ted Muller p road
Call Salem ma

COMPOSITION ROOFING'
45 lb. Smooth, mica surfaced roll ,.1.98
90 lb. Slate granule surfaced roll ..3.11
15 lb. Asphalt saturated felt build-

ing paper 334 Sq. ft. per roll ... .3.56
168 lb. Hex shingle. Slate surfaced

Sq. 5.93
220 lb. Square butt shingle. The

finest, Sq 7.95
WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.

Salem, Oregon ma311

HERE'S A PLAN TO
IMPROVE YOUR HOME

"NO RED TAPE"
Build that extra room or garage. Re
model your kitchen, bsmt., or attic.

BORROW UP TO 12500
NO MONEY DOWN

Payment arranged for 15 mo. ft up
EPPING LUMBER CO.

4140 SUverton Rd. Ph. ma399

FLOORING
l"x4" clear, fir flooring.
Limited quantity. Regularly $100 M,
now $75 M

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Balem

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
ION EL ELECTRIC Trains with acc. Will
sell reasonable. Ph, eve. n300

STURDY fibre barrels, 60c ea. Also love
eat, good cond, $50. Ph. n297'
DIFFERENT Xmas gift. Disposing of mv
collection antique and unusual clocks.
French clock, glass case, 1905
Bern nomas Honors cnime,

weight clock. Seth Thomas up- -

rignc Hosewooa ciocx. pn.
1690 N. 5th. n300

TRANSATHERM Boiler 96,000 B.T.U. Com
plete with controls. One only $249.95,
Plumbing dept. Sears Roebuck ft Co,
550 N. Capitol St., Ph. n297

MEN'S World bicycle. Excel, cond. See at
iii Madison. After 2 or ph. 38052.

n297

BOY'S STANDARD Bicycle $20. Ph.
nzos

NICE CLEAN all white enamel medium
lie range $18. 3250 Simpson. n297

LARGE DOLL House
4310 SUverton Rd.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
' Per Lin He

Per Lint 1 time 40
Per Una 6 timet , 60o
Per Line 1 month
Outside of Salem 15c per line per

day
Min. 30c J time mtn We

6 time mm. 11.20 No Refunds
READERS In Loral New OoL Onlyi

10c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

OR SALE HOUSES
OWNER WILL SELL at sacrifice 2 BR

lnaute.ted house In Kelzer dlst. W acre,
half in strawberries. Immediate poss.
Make an offer! Ph. 30i

J $500 Down $50 Month
u hnma with linf. UDStalrS. CleC.

heat, deep well, LR. din., kit., utll., bath,
lane lot located south or Reiser scnooi.
Move right In.

'-
- Chas. Hudkins & Son
" REALTORS
i 150 H. High St. Ph.

397

$500 DOWN
Hew, large 2 bdrm.. fireplace, unfinish-
ed upstairs. 1mm ed. pass. Bal. like rent.
North. Phone eve.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Building. Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtge. Loan

aasr

Immediate Possession
S bedroom, food warm basement, oil
furnace. Large sunny living room with
fireplace. House 5 year old. Located on
a, hill among native fir trees. Secluded
location hard to find. Try it for one of
the best bargains in Salem. 18950. Con-
sider some trade. Phone Locat-
ed at 3300 B. Commercial St. 297

: The Most for Your
; Money

18750 New 3 bed rm. home, large llv-- 1

lng rm., dining rm., kit., hwd. floor,
thru-ou- t, oil furnace, large garage. East.
Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a398

Jtlt.lM. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home all on
, one floor. Close In. Auto, oil furnace.

Close to school and bus. Term.
e Call Stanley Brown with

.State Finance Co., Rltrs.
-- 153 B. High Phone a399

A HOME FOR CHRISTMAS - 16300

Very mod. 3 bdrm., Cape Cod style," P.H.A. approved, reasonable dn. pay- -

ment, bal. easy terms. See at 1362 Frank-
ly lln St., W. Balem, or Phone a300

West Salem
I850D Lovely two bed room home with

f large living rm. St dining rm. carpeted
wall to wall. Nice lawn, fenced back

- yard. Drive by 103B 7th St. ft call u to
- see In.
' Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

A GOOD BUY
17050 Nice 2 bed. rm. home with

" fireplace, Vh yrs. old, large utility rm..
Urge lot. range St bendlx goes at this
prloe. East. Terms. Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

M BD. RM. house. 11 BOO down, bal. 13,200.
Low monthly payments. 95 Park ave,

a301

Walnut Park Addition
A very lovely home near the hospital,
I bdrm., dhle, plumbing, large leaded
windows. Patio, full bnsm't. Exceptional
llv. and din. rms mahogany finish
woodwork. This beautiful home is or
the market for a selling price of 116,500.
Shown by appointment only.

RENT SAVER
$4850

Completely turn. 1 bdrm. Plast. home.
Nice llv. rm. with fireplace, kit. with
nook. $850 dn., 130 per mo. Drive by 185
w. aard, men can us.

$6500
a Well built 2 bdrm. home, llv. rm., lie,

kit., dry bsmt., new sawdust burner.
Well loc., close to hi school, Parrlsh.

.1 See this at 1153 N. 13th. Call us.

-- Gray-Himmel Realty Co.
1388 N. Oaplto St. Ph.
Eft. Sun. a398

.' OWNER LEAVING
J CITY

Someone ean get a real bargain In this
beautiful 2 bdrm. home. Built S years
ago. Large landscaped lot with a view

f the city, valley and mountains. In- -
! side needs decorating hut we have

reduced the price to 18000 to take care
of this work. Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1111 Edgewater, Ph. Eve.

ajoi
frjDflo NEW modern 3 bdrm. home north

Hardwood floors. Frleplace. oil furnace.
attachrd garage, close to school and bus.
iBOO aown, balance 151 per month.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 8. High Phone a399'

Two Acres
New 3 bedroom house. Good place for
eniexens. kocateo norm, just off PS'
Clflc highway. Price 16800.

Realtors

Salem Realty Co.
14B N High St. Phone

Eve. phones: a299'

3 BEDROOM HOME
We have a Home tn the Reiner Dlst.
with 3 B R. all on 1 fir., garage St extra
lge. utility rm?, on 'i A. near school St
1 blk. to bus. A modern home, 3 yr. old.
Carrie a small mortgage. The price Is
17950, will bp shown by

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

279 N. Hlih St. Office:
Eve: or a397

TRADE FOR IT!!
I bedroom home with all hardwood
floor. Very desirable location, fireplace,

t. What do you have for a
down payment? No. 383

$900 DOWN!!
40 per month Incl. taxes and Ins.

room home. All hardwood floors,
Auto-o- heat. Nice velw. Bus by door.

No. 303

SELL OR TRADE!!!
I bedroom shake English style home
with basement, auto-o- furnace, fire-
place, double garage. Close to school, I
block to Parochial school, will take

home up to 16.000 In trade
north. No. 301

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

101 South High St Ph.
Sun. ft Eves.

g397

WELL BUILT, modern 3 B.R. home with
full basement, on North Cottage. Call
Mr, Johnson or Mr. Hudson.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
452 Court St. Ph.

Eve. or a!99
LRG. COR. LOT. Frnshd. home. Alex.

Smith carpet In Ivg. rm., dining rm,,
hall. 3 bd. rm. downstairs. 2 up. Bsmt.,
dbl. garg. Piped oil furnace. Elec. stove.
Refrg. W. H. Brndix. Ideal location. 316
6. Jtmcs St., SUverton, Oregon. a399

Suburban Home
Approx. 1 A.

FOR SALE HOUSES
$10,0001 ACRE on Lancaster, Good

home with nrepiaee, iioor furnace, un
fin. upstair. Term.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 8. High Phone a299

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house. North. Lame
lot. 11700 down. Balance I24S0 at 110
per mo. Ph. 33198. a398'

East
Just listed, nearly new B rm. hse. Nice
lawn, fenced, newly painted St Insulat-
ed. Priced to sell at 18000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
946 S. Com'l Ph. Eve.

a299

Salem Heights School
Most unusual 3 bdrm. Full basement,
lovely yard. 18900. 11500 down.

$750 Down, $75 Month
Buy 3 bdrm. picture window home with
fireplace. New district, bus by door,
paved atreet.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

NEW house. Living room.
kitchen, lots of bullt-In- i, nook, utility
room, double laundry trays, elec.
water heater, attached garage. Large
level lot lust outside city Hmts. e
been lived In. 15800. Inquire at 1507
Pine St., Stlverton, Ore.

FOR SALE LOTS

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Level lot 30x100 with two-c- garage,
north side of Washington St. between
Fir and Fair mount St. Will take late
model Pickup or Panel Del. Truck
part payment. Asking 12,000 Male
offer. Dial Eve. aa2B9'

810 DOWN, 115 MONTH with water Si el
ectricity. Close to school St bus. Nice
location.

General Real Estate
35S Center Ph. aa302

VIEW LOT!!
73x120 with all street assessment paid.
Candalarla Height. 12,500. No. 631

VIEW LOT!!
84x100 between two street. Ben Lomond
Park Addition. $2,000. No. 600

LOT!!
46x140 on paved atreet inside city. Only
1900. No. 610

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

301 South High St. Ph.
Sun, St Eve.

aa 303

CALL JOE HUTCHISON for beautiful view
lot on K In a wood Heights. Priced 1650.00
to $2000.00.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
435 Court St. Ph.

Eve, aa299
VIEW. Chance of lifetime. Beautiful city

view, near bus, large, level, tree, se-

cluded, close to downtown, water, elec..
13500. Ph. a209

BUSINESS LOT in Hollywood 92250. Ph.
3HS0B alter 6 p.m. aaaoB

WOODED LOT on paved street, 625 Rat- -

cliff Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. city
water, bus line. Ph. aa"

FOR SALE FARMS
138 ACRES located 10 miles NW from

Salem. 35 acre In cultivation. About 35
more could be cultivated. Good e

dhome. Barn, some timber, year
around stream. Price $8,500. Immediate
possession.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co,, Rltrs.
193 S. High Phone b299

1114 ACRES south with fruit and nut
trees. 2 bdrm. home, garage,
poultry house, close to school. Price
17050. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
1H3 B. High Phone b390

REAL EST AT
ACTUALLY PRICED below the appraised

value (owner transferred) this 3 bed-
room home near schools and business
district. This property should go G.I.,
give yourself the best for the money.

LOTS LOTS LOTS
We have some very nice lots, large en-

ough for ranch type homes, some of
these lots may be bought for 150.00
down and the balance easy monthly pay-
ments.

5 ACRES CLOSE IN
One of the finest 8 Acres neitr the City
limits, good new home, only 11200.00
down and the balance easy monthly pay-
ments.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PhD. 1.4707 484 Court. Eve.
C300- -

V2 Acre North $3,500
3 room house wired for electricity. Well
and pump. Term. Ph:

Near Leslie School $6,950
4 bedroom older type home. Lois of
room to raise a family. 81,000 down, 170
a month. Ph:

Business and Home
Special $7,000

Small 2 bedrm. home with large space to
build business. Term. Ph:

Beautiful Home
NORTH $12,000

If you want a real nice, well construct-
ed 2 bedrm. home, this is It. Living rm.,
dining rm., kitchen, nook, and utility
rm. tn house. All hardwood floors, fire-

place, lots of bulltlna, electric heat.
FHA commitment. 18.500. Ph:

CALL MR. LeCLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co.
317 COURT ST. REALTORS

Salem. Oregon Ph: c39B

NELSON NEWS"
SALEM HEIGHTS BUNGALOW

Comb. llv. rm. St din. rm.. kit.. 3 bdrms..
bath, utll. rm., all on one fir. Insulated,
w. stripped, hdwd. firs., elec. w. htr.
wired for range, gar., surfaced st. Lot
86x220. 7 rherry ft walnut trer. $0500.

FURNISHED HOME Si INCOME
Ideal for retired couple. Live In one of
the apts. yourself St use
the Income from the 3 other apts. to pay
off the property. Ensy walking dlst. to
State bid.' Univ.. hospital Sz city ren
ter. Economical operation with sawdust
heating plant. 110.850. Reasonable down
payment. Bal. easy monthly

55 ACHES 2 HOMES
All in cultv. Deep well with elec. pump,
3 homes, one mod. with f'plnce.
Thicken hse., 38 ac. filberts. 7 ac. boy.
senb., 3 ac. peaches, 6 ar. seed crop.
Price $19,750. Might exchange for apt.
hse. In Salem.

CITY HOME IN ATTRACTIVE
COUNTRY SETTING

3 bdrm.. lie. comb. LR St DR. den. kit..
nook, unfinished 2nd fir., elec. heat,
f'Plare. Insulated, dble. gar.. 2 ac. beau-
tifully landscaped. Good well with elec.
pumr. Price will be rleht.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who Speciallte
702 N. Hlih St. Ph. c297

SUBURBAN $8500
3 bd. rm. plastered home. Electric
throughout, hardwood floors. Garaie. A
lovely home. In a nlc setting. Call Mr.
Simpson.

Vo A. $4950
New 2 bd. rm. home. That will lake
about 1100 to finish. All plumbing In.
Biiiltlns, V. blinds, cement foundation
City bus at door. A real buy with good
terms. Call Mr. Simpson.

Why Pay Rent?
This nice 3 bd, rm. home. Plrenlaee.
Good location. 11000 down. 165 per mo.
run price oniy ikooo. can Mr. Tlbbett.

ACREAGE
Lovely country home. Where you can
keep horses, cows ft chickens. Fine
barn and outbulldlma. This home is sur-
rounded by shade tree and shrubs. A

Place your family can really call home.
Close In, price definitely right. Ev-

erything shape. Call Mr.
Is.

RAWLINS REALTY I

(Hollywood Dlst t
Ph. Eve. Mr. Sim won

Mr. TkvbetU 37481 a398

corner lot, Bdl. Plumbed. 3 B.R. and
Full dry basm. Oil furnace, all for

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
MODERN 2 BDRM. duplex apt., turn, with

electric range or refrig. 2 blks from
nouywooa snopplng center. $75.

JP207'

NICE large apt. Utilities furn. 365 8. 16th.
Jp300'

RMS it BATH, unfurn. xemt rn
Near High Sc Jr high schools. $35 per
mo. rn. Jp297

5 RM. FURN. APT. Adult. 570 Union,
JP2971

3 ROOM turn. apt. $32.50. Vaant. 664 S.
Com 1. Jp297

APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully furn. 444 N
Cottage. Ph. jp
RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close in,

MM
NICELY FURN. 3 rm. apts. $63.50 and $65.

ftmoassaoor Apt., aoo . summer. Jp298'
CLEAN 2 rm. all furn. ground floor. Prl-

4lj irunt eni. DIR. 10 OUS. NO drink-
jg. 3B0B. Jp297'

NICELY furn. apt. Private
or eve.

FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 35769.
1P3 07

FOR RENT HOUSES
PARTLY FURN. modern S Mrm .i.hwr.

ban home. 340 Division. Call for Oliver.
Jm297

MODERN 3 bdrm. house. $75 per mo. Ph,
asi3B before 8 a.m. Jm301

re.AK OLD Duplex. Beautifully furn.
Hardwood floors. Etectric thruoiit. ins
per month. One block south of Colonial
nouse. rn. JS7M. Jm298'

3 RM. FURN. house. $35 per mo. Ph.
auer o p.m. Jm298

2 LOVELY 3 bdrm. homes. Hardwood firs.,
noor lurnace. Kent 168 St no per month.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph.

Eve. Si Sun. Jm298
ONE ROOM furnished house, nice built--

ms. man oniy. auia itappann Road.
Jm299

NEW 2 BR unfurn. house. Ph. 42843

, Jm300'
ROOM HOUSE, furnished, prlv. how- -

gr. immeoiate poss. rn. Jm299'
NEW 2 B.R. unfurn. duplex, elec. heat,

nine c. oiate at. uorner. Children
welcome, tiu mo. 4445 state or Ph

Jm299'
2 BD. RM. furn. house. 1751 N. Front.

Jm297'
LOVELY new 3 rm. mod. furn. Elec. heat.

Laundry. 3 adults. No pets. 3845 Port
ia n ok a. Jm297

S RM. FURN. El. range, oil heat, H&C
water, redecorated at 365 Taylor or 325
uregon mog. Jm397'

3 BR, unfurn. house, auto, oil furnace, 175,
356 N. 20th. Ph. Jm297'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,

suitable for Office or Store. Also
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High St. Tel. J

FLOOR apace on State St Desk space on
Marion St. Ph.

U DRIVE Trucks Robinson Shelf Service
center at cottage. Ph 29103 J

BUSINESS RM. lor rent B L Stiff

Montgomery

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use Howser Bros Ph
f

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Howser Bros
141o 8 t2th, West Salem. i

TO DO a good Job eot a good floor Sand-
er. We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BKD6.

OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rate. Free pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com'l Ph 32513 f

WANTED TO RENT
LAW STUDENT, wife and yr. old baby.

sire 2 bd. rm. unturn. house or apt.
Under 160. Ph. Ja299

MIDDLE AGED working couple. No chil
dren or pets, want small furnished apt.
Private bath, etc. Must be modern. To
145. per mo. Write Capital Journal box
398. ja398

WANTED: By Jan. 1, 3 bedroom furn.
house. 4 adults. No pet. Good care.
Refs. Phone ja399

LOST & FOUND
LOST: BLACK Cocker pup. i mo. old fe-

maie. rn. jojob. KZV7'

LOST! Cocker pup, light brow
aicK. rn,

LOST! Boy' plastic rimmed glasse with
out case, somewnere between Highland
school and N. Winter St. Please ph.

k299

1 pr. child house slipper. Ph.
k298

PERSON who picked up dark blue flannel
overcoat by mistake at Masonic Tem-
ple Sat. Nite please call to
exchange for your coat. k297

LOST! Brown billfold. Important papers.
vicinity oi aaieway Between Front ft
Commercial on Court St. Sat. nlte. Ph.

Rt. 7. Box 432A. k298

WHITE Columbia knit sweater lost down
town area. Dial k297

COCKER Spaniel pup red ft white. Name
Perky Under vets care and u sick.
Phone k397

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food
selling tae art of providing food that
won't come back to customers who will

AUMSV1LLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsvllle. Oregon

Truck Parking k3!0

MISCELLANEOUS
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